Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Index Type= Land Records; Name= KOO LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200501130000
21060

01/13/2005
10:56:00

KOO LLC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LIGHTSEY,
REXIE A

28

120

Lot#:25
Book:28
Pg:120

200501140000
23150

01/14/2005
10:43:00

KOO LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS I
INC

31

125

Lot#:20
Book:31
Pg:125

200502020000
53690

02/02/2005
03:36:00

KOO LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

31

125

200011220004
05191

Lot#:26
Book:31
Pg:125

200504200001
86580

04/20/2005
11:08:46

KOO LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS I
INC

31

125

Lot#:44
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR

200505100002
23900

05/10/2005
12:34:17

KOO LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

200109070003
87261

Other:NARRO
WS PEAK
SECTOR LOTS
18 29 AND 35

200505100002
23910

05/10/2005
12:34:18

KOO LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

31

125

200109070003
87261

Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL PLAT

200505240002
52220

05/24/2005
01:35:54

KOO LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS II
INC

31

125

Lot#:18
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200506070002
74670

06/07/2005
09:52:19

KOO LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS I
INC

31

125

Lot#:16
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200506140002
90460

06/14/2005
10:49:33

KOO LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

31

125

200109070003
87261

Lot#:16
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT




200507130003 |07/13/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 31 125 200011220004 |Lot#:14
50270 08:36:40 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 05191 Book:31
BANK Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT
200508010003 |08/01/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS || 31 125 Lot#:14
84060 09:41:28 INC Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT
200509080004 |09/08/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS I 35 90 Lot#:27
63940 10:40:28 INC Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT
200508310004 |08/31/2005 KOO LLC Grantor RESTRICTION |NARROWS 35 90 200005250001 |Book:35 Pg:90
50840 02:19:44 S AND RESIDENTIAL 71361 Sub:NARROW
COVENANTS S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT
200511090005 (11/09/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 35 90 200109070003 |Lot#:9 Book:35
87160 12:57:29 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 87261 Pg:90
BANK Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT
200512060006 |12/06/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS I 35 90 Lot#:43
31270 01:43:10 INC Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT
200512200006 |12/20/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS Sec:20
54720 10:09:28 RESIDENTIAL Twn:19S
OWNERS Rng:1W
ASSOCIATION BQt:NW
INC Other:SEE
INST
200501070000 |01/07/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 31 125 200109070003 |Lot#:23
09990 12:32:00 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 87261 Book:31
BANK Pg:125
200501200000 |01/20/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS || 31 125 Lot#:23
31230 01:40:00 INC Book:31
Pg:125
200503020000 |03/02/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS I 31 125 Lot#:27
98100 10:54:00 INC Book:31
Pg:125
200504040001 |04/04/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 31 125 200109070003 |Lot#:44
51420 10:11:24 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 87261 Book:31
BANK Pg:125
Sub:NARROW

S PEAK




200504130001 (04/13/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 30 58 200109070003 |Lot#:108
74400 01:11:16 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 87261 Book:30 Pg:58
BANK Sub:NARROW
S REACH
200509220004 (09/22/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 35 90 200109070003 |Lot#:27
94120 02:52:16 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 87261 Book:35 Pg:90
BANK Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT
200511080005 (11/08/2005 KOO LLC Grantor DEEDS NARROWS Il 35 90 Lot#:9 Book:35
82270 02:41:48 INC Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT
200512120006 |12/12/2005 KOO LLC Grantee PARTIAL FIRST 35 90 200109070003 |Lot#:43
41880 02:32:19 RELEASE COMMERCIAL 87261 Book:35 Pg:90
BANK Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5

FINAL PLAT




